ABINGDON SCHOOL RESIDENTIAL TRIPS 2024

at 14.12.23
Parents should take the data supplied by the trip leader as more accurate.
When a new version is issued, this will be indicated clearly in Weekly Mailing, and amendments will be highlighted
Amendments are shown in bold
Cancellations like so
More details will follow in letters issued by trip leaders.
Date
Yeargroups Regular Approx
LENT 2024 1 2 4 L6 |U6 |Annual Cost Trip title
Sat 13 Jan (TBC) L6 R £40 Direct entry gold D of E training walking, Ridgeway (TBC) (until 14 Jan)
Wed 7 Feb 4 R £640 German exchange in Bielefeld (until Thu 15 Feb)
Fri 1 Mar 4 5(L6 |U6 |R zero CCF Field Weekend Bramley (until Sun 3 Mar)
mid March 4 L6 |U6 |R tbc Fencing: public schools championships, Crystal Palace
Fri 22 Mar 4 L6 £2,400 Cricket Tour to Sri Lanka (until Thu 4 Apr)
Fri 22 Mar 4 L6 (U6 |R £65 CCF Easter camp whole contingent - Beckingham (until Sat 30 Mar)
Sun 24 Mar 4 L6 |U6 |R £1,420 Ski trip to Masella Ski Resort Spain (until Sat 30 Mar)
Sun 24 Mar 4 R £1,030 IGCSE Study Trip to Lyon (to Thu 28 Mar)
Mon 25 Mar 1 R £450 Adventure trip to PGL Liddington near Swindon (until Fri 29 Mar)
Sat 6 Apr 4 L6 |U6 |R £1800 approx |Greek sailing trip (until 13 April)
Sun 7 Apr 2 R £450 2nd Year Adventure Trip to Plas Pencelli Outdoor Education Centre (until Fri 12 Apr)
Sun 7 Apr L6 (U6 |R £680 approx |Boat Club Training Camp (until Sat 13 Apr)
Wed 10th April R £380in 2023 |History Trip to Battlefields (until 12 Apr)
Fri 12 Apr L6 £300 Gold DofE canoeing practice (until Mon 15 Apr)
Fri 12 Apr L6 R £115 Gold DofE Walking Practice Expedition, Dartmoor (until Mon 15 Apr)
SUMMER 2024
Sun 28 Apr 4 R £40 Bronze D of E training & practice expedition, Hillend, Farmoor (TBC) (until Mon 29 Apr)
Sun 28 Apr 4 R £165 D of E canoeing bronze training (until Mon 29 Apr)
Wed 29 May 4 R £934 History Trip to Berlin (until Sat 1 Jun)




Fri 28 Jun £25 Bushcraft Survival Camp at Youlbury (until Sat 29 Jun)
Sun 9 Jun 4 R £65 Bronze D of E walking assessment to Wiltshire Downs (until Mon 10Jun)
Sun 9 Jun L6 R £425 approx |L6 geography field trip to Wales (until Wed 12 Jun)
Mon 10 Jun 4 R zero D of E canoeing bronze assessment River Medway (until Tue 11 Jun) (cost included in practice expedition)
Sun 16 Jun L6 R £200 Gold D of E L6 walking assessment (until Thu 20 Jun)
Fri 28 Jun R £30 3rd year Bushcraft Survival Camp, Boars Hill (until Sat 29 Jun)
Sun 30 Jun R tbc CCF Summer Camp, Swynnerton (until Sat 6 Jul)
Moved to April 24 4 L6 (U8 |R £1800-approx |Greeksailing-trip(unti-Moved-to-April-24)
Sun 30 Jun L6 R zero D of E gold canoeing assesment (until Wed 3 Jul) (cost included in practice expedition)
Sat 29 Jun R £130 Silver D of E assessed expedition Brecon Beacons (until Wed 3 Jul)
M | s |us £ 400 - ot s Revoluti ‘ -
Sun 7 Jul L6 |U6 £3,070 International Biology Field Trip to Mexico (until Mon 22 Jul)
Sun 7 July L6 (U6 |R £1,100 approx [Moldova Project (until Thu 17 Jul)
August (date tbc) 4 L6 £1310 Geography trip to Iceland (5 days)
MICHAELMAS 2024
Fri 27 Sep L6 |U6 |R £0 Exercise Griffens Challenge 10 - Recruit Training Weekend (until Sun 29 Sep)
Fri 27 Sep R £110 approx |[Silver DofE Walking Practice (location TBC)
Sat 28 Sep ué |R £350 Biology U6 Field Trip (until Mon 30 Sep)
Sun 6 Oct 4 L6 (U6 |R £0 CCF Exercise Griffens Attack 12 - Self Reliance 1 (until Mon 7 Oct)
Thu 17 Oct 4 L6 |U6 [R £2400 P&T Trip to India (until Thu 24 Oct)
Fri 18 Oct 4 R £500 GCSE Physics/Engineering trip to Munich (until Sunday 20 Oct)
Fri 18 Oct 4 R £250 U15 Rugby Trip - The Langley School National Festival (until Mon 20 Oct)
Fri 18 Oct 4 L6 |U6 |R £450 CCF Adventure Training (until Fri 25 Oct)
Sat 19 Oct 4 5|L6 |U6 |R £900 Spanish Study Trip (until Thu 24 Oct)
Tue 29 Oct 4 5|L6 |U6 |R £1150 Classics Trip: Lyon and Provence (until Sun 3 Nov)
Thu 31 Oct 4 R £600 German exchange Abingdon leg (until Sat 9 Nov - dates approximate)
Thu 12 Dec 5|L6 [U6 £950 Football tour to Holland (until Mon16 Dec)
Sat 14 Dec 4 5|L6 [U6 £1300 (approx) |Austin House Ski Trip (until Sat 21 Dec)
Sun 15 Dec L6 (U6 |R £700 A Level Physics trip to Geneva (until Wed 18 Dec)




